G A S  D I S C H A R G E  T U B E S
Bourns Manufacturers Representatives
Corporate Distributor Product Managers
Americas Sales Team
Asia Sales Team
Europe Sales Team
Bourns Internal
Bourns Plant Managers

Non-Standard Lead Option to be Discontinued
April, 2011
Page 2 of 2
 Replacement
Part Number Part Number
2036-07-C2 2036-07-B2
2036-07-C2FLF 2036-07-B2FLF
2036-07-C2LF 2036-07-B2LF
2036-07-C3 2036-07-B3
2036-07-C3LF 2036-07-B3LF
2036-09-C 2036-09-B
2036-09-C2 2036-09-B2
2036-09-C2FLF 2036-09-B2FLF
2036-09-C2LF 2036-09-B2LF
2036-09-C3FLF 2036-09-B3FLF

2036-40-C2LF 2036-40-B2LF
2036-40-C3LF 2036-40-B3LF
2036-40-C6F 2036-40-B6F
2036-42-C2 2036-42-B2
2036-42-C2F 2036-42-B2F
2036-42-C2LF 2036-42-B2LF
2036-42-C3 2036-42-B3
2036-47-C2 2036-47-B2
2036-47-C2LF 2036-47-B2LF
2036-47-C3 2036-47-B3
2036-47-C3LF 2036-47-B3LF
2036-60-C2 2036-60-B2
2036-60-C2FLF 2036-60-B2FLF
2036-60-C2LF 2036-60-B2LF
2036-60-C3LF 2036-60-B3LF
2035-09-C 2035-09-B
2035-09-C5 2035-09-B5
2035-09-C5LF 2035-09-B5LF
2035-09-CLF 2035-09-BLF
2035-15-C 2035-15-B
2035-20-C 2035-20-B
2035-20-CLF 2035-20-BLF
2035-23-C 2035-23-B
2035-35-C 2035-35-B
2035-42-C 2035-42-B
2035-47-C5LF 2035-47-B5LF
2035-60-C5 2035-60-B5
2035-60-C5LF 2035-60-B5LF
2037-09-C 2037-09-B
2037-09-C5 2037-09-B5
2037-25-C5 2037-25-B5
2037-30-C 2037-30-B
2037-30-C5 2037-30-B5
2037-35-C 2037-35-B
2037-35-CLF 2037-35-BLF
2037-40-C 2037-40-B
2037-40-CLF 2037-40-BLF
2037-60-C 2037-60-B
2037-60-CLF 2037-60-BLF